
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

264 

308 

65 

37 

233 

20 

623 

12 

6 

43 

78 

46 

808 

19 

9 

55 

20 

93 

130 

117 

98 

58 

82 

27 

15 

13 

92 

5 

88 

42 

Name 

David Bradshaw 

Davis  Harris 

John McInnes 

Travis Tidball 

Mark Williams 

Joseph Anderson 

Brian Hancock 

Austin Kent 

David Faircloth 

Team Fight CANCER / J.R. Smith-Racing 

TJ Hammond 

Mat Szulakowski 

Steve Friedrich 

Andrew Dunn 

Scott Smithson 

Sean Whalen 

Jack Pope 

Curtis Team Motorsports 

Christopher Klein 

Randy Kinsey 

Monte Frazier 

Matt Guiver 

Jason Bleak 

Chris Miller 

Bob Le Mon 

Sarah Morrison 

John Kiblinger 

James Ingram 

Jason Harward 

David  Lockwood 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:58.800 

2:00.441 

2:04.041 

2:03.273 

2:06.656 

2:08.665 

2:09.358 

2:04.798 

2:08.676 

2:12.827 

2:09.194 

2:09.832 

2:12.621 

2:12.894 

2:17.417 

2:15.577 

2:13.801 

2:13.930 

2:17.747 

2:24.132 

2:16.942 

2:17.805 

2:18.060 

2:21.942 

2:24.957 

2:25.438 

2:25.824 

1:51.811 

1:54.126 

1:55.566 

In Session 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

2:02.869 

2:01.261 

2:04.475 

2:03.801 

2:06.956 

2:09.937 

2:09.980 

2:05.423 

2:09.074 

2:30.955 

2:09.321 

2:09.853 

2:13.690 

2:13.342 

2:17.426 

2:16.306 

2:14.042 

2:15.012 

2:17.868 

2:24.985 

2:17.445 

2:17.888 

2:18.864 

2:22.142 

2:25.422 

2:25.707 

2:25.824 

1:52.845 

1:54.608 

1:55.921 

2nd Session 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

Member 

162953 

190688 

155492 

190562 

170771 

191230 

2S1647 

197773 

188844 

165985 

192851 

180065 

178194 

156820 

188991 

173970 

192472 

185666 

196859 

175725 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche  GT3RS 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche ClubSport 

Ford Boss 302S 

Toyota Mr2 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW M3 

BMW 330i 

Mazda  MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford  Focus 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Norma M20FC 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

42 

31 

88 

Name 

Christopher Gibson 

George Smith 

Team Harward Media 2 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:56.988 

2:03.113 

2:10.362 

In Session 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 4 

2nd Overall Time 

1:57.560 

2:04.230 

2:10.753 

2nd Session 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 4 

Member 

189719 

135112 

2S1707 

Make/Model 

Mercedes GT3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Acura Integra 
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